H20 (4.84 km) v Maali v Z Paivita
Sija () Nro () Lahtoaika ()
1 130 17:21:00
2 125 17:16:00
3 134 17:25:00
4 129 17:20:00
5 117 17:08:00
6 133 17:24:00
7 118 17:09:00
8 127 17:18:00
9 121 17:12:00
10 116 17:07:00
11 131 17:22:00
12 119 17:10:00
13 123 17:14:00
14 122 17:13:00
15 128 17:19:00
16 120 17:11:00
17 132 17:23:00

126 17:17:00
124 17:15:00

Nimi ()
Stevander Pyry
Inkila Lauri

von Frenckell Waldemar
Ho6ls6 Severi
Joukas Lauri
Nurmela Joose
Joopi Ville
Joukas Eero
Sipildinen Konsta
Koirikivi Riku
Niemi Oskari
Koistinen Leevi
Nystrém Roope
Maki Juho
Honkanen Ville
Ikonen Riku
Kivikko llkka
Nuuttila Sami

Ruuhiala Roope

Seura ()
KAIPR/KAJVU
KAIPR/KAJVU
IFK Lidingd SOK
Ylistaron Kilpa-veljet
Ylaneen Kiri
KAIPR/KAJVU
UlvUra
PORPR/SAKVU
KAIPR/KAJVU
KAIPR/KAJVU
Lappeen Riento
PSPR/HAMVU
PSPR/HAMVU
PORPR/NIIVU
MAASK/HAVU
MAASK/HAVU
PSPR/HAMVU
PSPR/HAMVU

PORPR/SAKVU

Aika ()

26:36

27:37

28:54

29:19

29:19

29:25

29:27

29:40

30:12

30:21

30:33

30:46

31:10

32:10

32:26

33:45

34:35

Aikaero ()

+01:01

+02:18

+02:43

+02:43

+02:49

+02:51

+03:04

+03:36

+03:45

+03:57

+04:10

+04:34

+05:34

+05:50

+07:09

+07:59

Etsi nimella tai seuralla...

Status ()
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
Hylatty

Ei lahtenyt



